
Parent Duty Sheet

13/31/2019

FIRST LAST Group Gender Number Team EMAIL ADDRESS Duty
Hannah Abebe 3 F 1 Red julieberrett@hotmail.com April 6
Jacob Abebe 2 M 2 Red julieberrett@hotmail.com April 6
Emily Achatz 4 F 3 Blue kachatz5@hotmail.com April 6
Aubrielle Adams 2 F 4 Red thomaseliasadams@gmail.com; cathyadams@verizon.net April 6
Hailey Aldrich 1 F 5 Green daniellealdrich@gmail.com April 6
Ryan Aldrich 2 M 6 Red daniellealdrich@gmail.com April 6
Jack Anderson 1 M 7 Blue anderson224@comcast.net April 6
Daniel Antonopoulos 2 M 8 Blue antonopoulosfamily@comcast.net April 6
John Antonopoulos 4 M 9 Green elizabetsy23@msn.com April 6
Addison Bacon 3 F 10 Green dolphin1414@hotmail.com April 6
Emily Baker 4 F 11 Red Baker5306@yahoo.com April 6
Ellison Baldwin 3 M 12 Red bridgettebaldwin@hotmail.com April 6
Lizzie Barker 1 F 195 Blue barker.nick2000@gmail.com June 8
William Beagle 3 M 14 Green deborahbeagle74@gmail.com April 6
Duncan Bennett 3 M 167 Blue cate.bennett25@gmail.com April 6
Jackson Blais 2 M 193 Red dblais30@comcast.net June 8
Lily Blais 4 F 192 Green dblais30@comcast.net June 8
Christopher Bouvier 3 M 15 Blue peteandgrietje@comcast.net April 6
Jurjen Bouvier 4 M 16 Blue peteandgrietje@comcast.net April 6
Alivia Boyd 2 F 168 Red Mluvnk@outlook.com Coach
Aiden Brackman 4 M 17 Blue drnb1969@gmail.com April 6
Thomas Breed 3 M 18 Green Jindo@hotmail.com April 6
Nathaniel Brody 4 M 19 Red aobrody@comcast.net April 6
Kaileigh Brosnan 4 F 20 Red colleenbr13@gmail.com April 27
Michael Brosnan 2 M 21 Red lparker901@aol.com April 27
Bridget Burke 4 F 22 Blue carrieburke@comcast.net April 27
Brooklyn Burke 2 F 169 Blue carrieburke@comcast.net April 27
Ava Bussolari 3 F 170 Red bussolari@comcast.net April 27
Sophie Bussolari 1 F 23 Green jkbussolari@yahoo.com April 27
Christopher Cardaropoli 4 M 24 Red loucardaropoli@gmail.com April 27
Connor Carnahan 2 M 25 Green kkandover@aol.com;pscarnah1@aol.com April 27
Katherine Carnahan 3 F 26 Blue kkandover@aol.com;pscarnah1@aol.com April 27
Liam Carnahan 4 M 27 Green kkandover@aol.com;pscarnah1@aol.com April 27
Samuel Caron 4 M 28 Green shawncaron68@att.net Meet official
Jack Carrington 4 M 29 Red theresa@Carringtoncreative.com April 27
Tarin Cass 3 F 30 Red SCASS13@yahoo.com Coach
John Chadwell 2 M 31 Blue kchadwell@dwpm.com April 27
Grace Cherichetti 4 F 32 Green jmcherichetti@gmail.com April 27
Leo Chiz 4 M 33 Green danachiz@yahoo.com April 27
Eleanor Choiniere 3 F 34 Green nmchoiniere@gmail.com; barrwayne@gmail.com April 27
Ryan Chung 3 M 35 Red delaneykate@hotmail.com April 27
Lena Cohen 2 F 187 Green ChavaZ7@aol.com May 4
Natalia Cohen 1 F 188 Green ChavaZ7@aol.com May 4
Thomas Collins 1 M 36 Blue javezzie@yahoo.com April 27
Lucy Connell 3 F 37 Green bluelavendar@hotmail.com April 27
Alexzander Corber 1 M 38 Blue therese.corber@gmail.com April 27
Alexander Coulouras 4 M 39 Green coulouras@comcast.net May 4
Chrysanthe Coulouras 4 F 40 Green coulouras@comcast.net May 4
Elizabeth Cowley 4 M 41 Green jacowley@hotmail.com; bcowley99@hotmail.com May 4
Parker Cullen 3 F 42 Green npreston@massmutual.com Admin
Ben Cybulski 2 M 43 Green mmcybulski@comcast.net May 4
Nicholas DeAngelis-Gray 3 M 44 Red jongray152@yahoo.com May 4
Amelia DeSilva 3 F 45 Blue chamila@iastate.edu Admin
Jaden DeSilva 1 M 46 Green ccdesilva14@gmail.com Admin
Jackson Despain 3 M 47 Red elbass111@gmail.com Coach
Kessler Despain 2 M 48 Blue hans.despain@nichols.edu Coach
Emily DeVergilio 4 F 49 Green Devergilij@gmail.com May 4
Carter DeWolf 3 M 50 Red Damian@umass.edu; maynard-dewolf@comcast.net May 4
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Liam Dietz 3 M 51 Blue Hrkabs@gmail.com May 4
Jasper Doben 2 M 52 Blue sfkdoben@hotmail.com Coach
Lucas Doben 4 M 53 Blue sfkdoben@hotmail.com Coach
Maye Dromey 4 F 54 Green dromeykat@comcast.net May 4
Brenna Durkin 4 F 55 Green mduffelmeyer@umass.edu May 4
Morgan Erinna 4 F 56 Green eleanor.p.williams@gmail.com May 4
Cole Evans 3 M 189 Red jeevans@microsoft.com May 11
Dina Facente 3 F 191 Red FACENTET@COMCAST.NET June 1
Gavin Fazio 4 M 57 Red faz39@yahoo.com May 4
Mateo Figueroa 3 M 58 Blue mollyjmcknight@gmail.com May 4
Nico Figueroa 1 M 59 Green mollyjmcknight@gmail.com May 4
Rex Fogelstrom 1 M 60 Red jessica7516@gmail.com May 4
Cameron Fontaine 2 M 61 Blue laura_fontaine@comcast.net May 4
Elle Gaebel 2 F 62 Green ryangaebel@gmail.com May 4
Ayush Gandhi 1 M 63 Red Hemalikk@hotmail.com May 4
Marin Gebhardt 3 F 64 Blue lauragebhardt@yahoo.com May 4
Scout Gebhardt 1 F 65 Blue lauragebhardt@yahoo.com May 4
Grace Gile 3 F 66 Green suzygile@yahoo.com May 4
Julie Graham 3 F 67 Red isabel.louise.graham@lego.com May 4
Ada Grant 4 F 68 Blue alex.grant68@yahoo.com Coach
Burleigh Grant 2 M 69 Green alex.grant68@yahoo.com Coach
Calista Harkins 2 F 70 Red melverner@comcast.net May 4
Maxwell Harkins 3 M 71 Blue melverner@comcast.net May 4
Brennan Harre 3 M 72 Green jimharre@aol.com Coach
Kellie Harre 2 F 73 Blue danaharre@aol.com Coach
Mollie Harre 2 F 74 Green danaharre@aol.com Coach
Braden Hayford 3 M 75 Red jen14388@gmail.com May 4
Daryl Healey 3 F 171 Blue umassf42@gmail.com May 4
Drew Healey 1 F 172 Red janahealey@hotmail.com May 4
Anderson Healy 3 M 76 Blue chealy22@comcast.net May 4
Ava Hill 2 F 77 Blue Gina9679@aol.com May 11
Elana Hill 1 F 78 Green Gina9679@aol.com May 11
Gavin Hill 2 M 79 Red kshaw74@aol.com May 11
Eliza Iacobucci 4 F 173 Blue aiacobucci1968@gmail.com May 11
Samantha Ikonomidis 3 F 174 Red emikonomidis@aol.com May 11
Faraz Kabir 4 M 80 Blue nnliku@yahoo.com May 11
Lucas Kamauff 2 M 81 Blue kamauffj@gmail.com May 11
Chrisoula Kantos 2 F 82 Red ypapadaki@yahoo.com May 11
Eleni Kantos 4 F 83 Green ypapadaki@yahoo.com May 11
Ryan Katsafanas 2 M 84 Red erinjk9@gmail.com May 11
Myra Kazi 4 F 175 Blue sihamtabani@gmail.com May 11
Gregory Keane 3 M 85 Green raymondgkeane@gmail.com May 11
Hazel Keane 1 F 86 Red marykkeane@gmail.com May 11
Nora Keane 2 F 87 Blue raymondgkeane@gmail.com May 11
Ethan Kelly 2 M 88 Blue jmmonte3@aol.com May 11
Lucille Kelly 2 F 89 Blue kelly_family@comcast.net May 11
Meghan Kelly 4 F 186 Blue kellykidsx4@gmail.com April 27
Sophia Klanderman 2 F 176 Green aklanderman@gmail.com Meet official
Linda Lackey 4 F 90 Green KarenBeckRN@aol.com May 11
Luke Lanides 2 M 91 Red ginacoletti@yahoo.com May 11
Jayden Lashley 2 M 92 Green yn3sb@yahoo.com May 11
Noah Lau 1 M 93 Green gibsone@gmail.com May 11
Kristiana Lauser 3 F 94 Blue selauser@aol.com May 11
Lilia Lauser 2 F 95 Green selauser@aol.com May 11
Ethan Lee 2 M 96 Blue katyedit@hotmail.com May 11
Jonah Lee 2 M 97 Red katyedit@hotmail.com May 11
Brooke Lemanski 1 F 98 Green andrewandmaria@gmail.com Meet official
Madison Lemanski 1 F 99 Red andrewandmaria@gmail.com Meet official
Taylor Lemanski 1 F 100 Blue andrewandmaria@gmail.com Meet official
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Elizabeth Luo 4 F 101 Blue xluo1971@hotmail.com May 11
Benjamin Lyons 4 M 102 Green esther.kim@comcast.net May 11
Evan Lyons 4 M 103 Red esther.kim@comcast.net May 11
Sarah MacDonald 3 F 104 Blue ajhscolumbia@gmail.com May 11
Colby Mackie 2 M 105 Green lisamackie710@gmail.com June 1
Layla Mackie 1 F 106 Red stew_mackie@yahoo.com June 1
Ryan Maguire 3 M 107 Blue maguire14@comcast.net May 25
Gabriella Mancini 4 F 108 Green rosann.mancini@yahoo.com May 25
Joseph Mancini 3 M 109 Red rosann.mancini@yahoo.com May 25
Lia Manoussoff 4 F 177 Red smanoussoff@gmail.com May 25
Sonia Manoussoff 3 F 110 Red smanoussoff@gmail.com May 25
Will Mathews 4 M 111 Blue jenmmathews@hotmail.com May 25
Farran Mathur 1 F 112 Blue darby.mathur@gmail.com June 1
Matthew McCullough 3 M 113 Blue acavallo243@gmail.com June 1
Robert McCullough 3 M 114 Green acavallo243@gmail.com June 1
Callum McFarlane 4 M 115 Green crobcmp@gmail.com June 1
Nicholas McKenna 4 M 116 Red jpm@mckennapc.com June 1
Margaret McQuade 2 F 178 Blue mcquadeleanne@gmail.com Meet official
Andrew Medeiros 3 M 117 Red sarahmedeiros168@gmail.com June 1
Charlotte Mennella 4 F 118 Green princy.q.mennella@gmail.com Admin
Madelyn Mennella 3 F 119 Red princy.q.mennella@gmail.com Admin
Carly Metzler 2 F 120 Red jamesmetzler@comcast.net June 1
Ana-Victoria Montoya 2 F 121 Green mariposita46@msn.com. June 1
Claudia Montoya 4 F 122 Blue mariposita46@msn.com. June 1
Nicolas Montoya 3 M 123 Red mariposita46@msn.com. Coach
Nathaniel Morrin 4 M 179 Green dkmorrin@mac.com Coach
Elly Narotsky 3 F 124 Blue carisal_99@yahoo.com Coach
Nate Narotsky 2 M 125 Blue carisal_99@yahoo.com Coach
Felicite Neveu 4 F 185 Red heffertini@gmail.com April 6
Sophia Nowak 4 F 126 Blue janetquain@gmail.com June 1
Tessa Nowak 3 F 127 Green janetquain@gmail.com June 1
Aiden Nuzzo 2 M 128 Red lindsey.nowlan@gmail.com June 1
William Oakley 4 M 129 Blue roakley@usj.edu June 1
Sophia Odierna 1 F 130 Green skhart1976@hotmail.com June 1
Aaron Oliveira 2 M 131 Green laura.a.jackson@gmail.com Ribbons
Sebastian Oliveira 3 M 132 Red laura.a.jackson@gmail.com Ribbons
Ryan Papadopulos 1 M 133 Blue cpjlpop@comcast.net June 1
Elijah Parent 2 M 134 Green tabitha@theparents.net June 1
Victoria Parent 3 F 135 Red tabitha@theparents.net June 1
Neeva Patel 3 F 136 Blue Beepatel8@gmail.com June 1
Letha Pierson 3 F 137 Green megantpierson@gmail.com June 1
David Prickett 4 M 180 Red bronwynanddave@comcast.net June 1
Sean Quinlan 4 M 138 Red quinlan.s@hotmail.com June 1
Sophie Rea 2 F 139 Blue jfournierrea@gmail.com June 1
Caitlin Reilly 4 F 181 Blue eileen4words@yahoo.com June 1
Grace Reilly 4 F 182 Green eileen4words@yahoo.com June 1
Emmett Reppucci 4 M 140 Red mfreppucci@comcast.net June 1
Abigail Richard 3 F 141 Green khnatwo@yahoo.com June 8
Delaney Ringbloom 2 F 142 Blue emringbloom@hotmail.com June 8
Harper Ringbloom 3 F 143 Red gringbloom@hotmail.com June 8
Lucas Robert 2 M 183 Red georgia.robert16@gmail.com June 8
Lorelei Robinson 2 F 144 Blue kate.roberta@gmail.com Meet official
MaryCate Rosemond 2 F 184 Blue ellenrosemond@comcast.net June 8
Jack Rzegocki 2 M 145 Red mbrzegocki@gmail.com June 8
Henry Sacco 3 M 146 Green nancy.sacco@gmail.com June 8
Oliver Sacco 2 M 147 Red nancy.sacco@gmail.com June 8
Talon Sacristan 2 M 148 Green Msacristan1@yahoo.com June 8
Vanessa Sandler 4 F 149 Red alinasandler@yahoo.com June 8
Sydney Santos 3 F 194 Blue jsantos1017@yahoo.com June 8

mailto:xluo1971@hotmail.com
mailto:esther.kim@comcast.net
mailto:esther.kim@comcast.net
mailto:ajhscolumbia@gmail.com
mailto:lisamackie710@gmail.com
mailto:stew_mackie@yahoo.com
mailto:maguire14@comcast.net
mailto:rosann.mancini@yahoo.com
mailto:rosann.mancini@yahoo.com
mailto:smanoussoff@gmail.com
mailto:darby.mathur@gmail.com
mailto:acavallo243@gmail.com
mailto:acavallo243@gmail.com
mailto:crobcmp@gmail.com
mailto:jpm@mckennapc.com
mailto:princy.q.mennella@gmail.com
mailto:princy.q.mennella@gmail.com
mailto:jamesmetzler@comcast.net
mailto:janetquain@gmail.com
mailto:janetquain@gmail.com
mailto:lindsey.nowlan@gmail.com
mailto:skhart1976@hotmail.com
mailto:laura.a.jackson@gmail.com
mailto:laura.a.jackson@gmail.com
mailto:cpjlpop@comcast.net
mailto:tabitha@theparents.net
mailto:tabitha@theparents.net
mailto:Beepatel8@gmail.com
mailto:megantpierson@gmail.com
mailto:jfournierrea@gmail.com
mailto:mfreppucci@comcast.net
mailto:khnatwo@yahoo.com
mailto:emringbloom@hotmail.com
mailto:gringbloom@hotmail.com
mailto:kate.roberta@gmail.com
mailto:mbrzegocki@gmail.com
mailto:Msacristan1@yahoo.com
mailto:alinasandler@yahoo.com


Parent Duty Sheet

43/31/2019

Avery Searles 1 F 150 Blue julieasearles@gmail.com June 8
Leonardo Shanks 2 M 151 Green Lollie5@aol.com June 8
Savanna Shanks 1 F 152 Red Lollie5@aol.com June 8
Brynn Shea 2 F 153 Red teresaluciashea@yahoo.com June 8
Michael Shea 1 M 154 Blue teresaluciashea@yahoo.com June 8
Kaitlyn Sheman 3 F 155 Blue njmontegirl@gmail.com June 8
Ansel Snow 2 M 156 Red snow_bill@hotmail.com Coach
Henry St.Pierre 3 M 157 Green saintlynn16@gmail.com; serundeputy@gmail.com Coach
Quinn St.Pierre 4 F 158 Red saintlynn16@gmail.com; serundeputy@gmail.com Coach
Matthew Streck 3 M 159 Red streckmp@gmail.com June 8
Mallory Tonsing 4 F 160 Red ambixler@hotmail.com June 8
Henry Vonahme 3 M 161 Blue angkan1@yahoo.com June 8
Maddie Walczak 4 F 190 Blue jeannewalczak@icloud.com June 1
Camdynn Wall 3 F 162 Green nualasullivan@comcast.net June 8
Adriana Watson 1 F 163 Red androniki.watson@gmail.com June 8
Tracy Watson 2 F 164 Red androniki.watson@gmail.com June 8
Ben Werder 4 M 165 Green allisonwerder@yahoo.com June 8
Delilah Wing 2 F 166 Blue Kwing01071@gmail.com June 8
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